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II INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
30.5.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 PVK Orion 28.46 575
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 28.60 566
3. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar2018 28.83 553
4. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Vardar2018 29.12 537
5. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRISHTINA 30.64 461
6. JOVANOVIC, Vasilisa Jovana 05 PVK Orion 31.67 417
7. GASHI, Erina 06 PRISHTINA 32.00 404
8. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.32 392
9. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 32.50 386

10. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Vardar2018 32.59 383
11. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.63 381
12. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 PVK Orion 32.82 375
13. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 Mladost 32.84 374
14. DERMENNDZIEV, Mia 06 PKV VARDAR 8 33.00 369
15. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 PVK Orion 33.13 364
16. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 33.15 364
17. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 PVK Orion 33.65 348
18. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PVK Orion 33.75 344
19. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.84 342
20. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 34.38 326
21. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 34.57 320
22. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Vip Rabotnicki 34.89 312
23. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Mladost 35.15 305
24. ALIU, Lea 09 PRISHTINA 35.29 301
25. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 36.56 271
26. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 36.85 265
27. PAVLOVSKA, Angela 06 PKV VARDAR 8 37.29 255
28. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar2018 37.44 252
29. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 Mladost 37.66 248
30. TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina 09 VARDAR 38.36 234
31. NESTOROVSKA, Isidora 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 38.51 232
32. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 38.88 225
33. DRAGUSA, Erdeta 06 PRISHTINA 39.32 218
34. SAVREVSKA, Leontina 04 Vardar2018 39.48 215
35. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 39.68 212
36. RAEVSKA, Sara 10 Mladost 40.38 201
37. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 Mladost 40.43 200
38. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.45 200
39. RISTOVA, Anastasija 11 Mladost 41.27 188
40. SEKERINOVA, Mina 10 PK Skopje 41.40 186
41. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar2018 41.89 180
42. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 DELFIN 41.93 179
43. TRAJCEV, Nadja 10 Vardar2018 42.54 172
44. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 42.92 167
45. GJORGJEVIKJ, Mila 09 PKV VARDAR 8 43.49 161
46. GUDUMANOVSKA, Sofija 10 DELFIN 43.50 161
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II INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.70 148
48. NIKOLOVSKA, Angela 11 Vip Rabotnicki 45.14 144
49. SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 45.15 144
50. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.09 135
51. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 46.75 129
52. HADJIDIMOVSKA, jana 10 DELFIN 47.07 127
53. GJEORGIEVSKA, Ana 10 DELFIN 47.16 126
54. IVANOVSKA, Neda 05 Vardar2018 47.18 126
55. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 DELFIN 47.59 123
56. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.63 122
57. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 Mladost 48.18 118
58. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 48.21 118
59. JORDANOVSKA, Temjana 12 Vardar2018 48.42 116
60. JOSIFOVSKA, Sofi 12 Mladost 49.24 111
61. GEORGIEVSKA, Iva 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.52 109
62. GEORGIEVSKA, Eva 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.92 106
63. CVETKOVSKA, Kalina 10 Vardar2018 50.57 102
64. MANCEVSKA, Bojana 13 DELFIN 50.65 102
65. TRAJKOVA, Andrea 10 DELFIN 53.23 87
66. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 DELFIN 53.70 85
67. MILANSKI, Mila 10 Vip Rabotnicki 54.02 84
68. DESPOTOVSKA, Angela 12 CENTAR 54.56 81
69. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 Mladost 54.65 81
70. HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 DELFIN 55.00 79
71. PETRESKI, Melanija 12 Vardar2018 55.33 78
72. PETROVSKA, Mila 10 Vardar2018 56.29 74
73. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PINGVIN 57.60 69
74. STEFANOVSKA, Stefani 11 ZVEZDA 1:03.94 50
75. MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 CENTAR 1:05.31 47
76. MILANSKI, Marija 13 Vip Rabotnicki 1:11.30 36
77. PLACKOVSKA, Klara 12 Vip Rabotnicki 1:15.24 31
78. KUDRJAVCEVA, Marija 12 PILOT 1:16.43 29
79. ANDREA, Anastasova 14 CENTAR 1:39.59 13

DSQ IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 AQVA PRO 36.18
DSQ HADJIVASILEVSKA, Atanasija 11 Mladost 49.53
DSQ TURMAKOSKA, Tamara 10 Vardar2018 57.90

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Vardar2018 29.12 537
2. JOVANOVIC, Vasilisa Jovana 05 PVK Orion 31.67 417
3. GASHI, Erina 06 PRISHTINA 32.00 404
4. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 32.50 386
5. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.63 381
6. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 PVK Orion 32.82 375
7. DERMENNDZIEV, Mia 06 PKV VARDAR 8 33.00 369
8. PAVLOVSKA, Angela 06 PKV VARDAR 8 37.29 255
9. DRAGUSA, Erdeta 06 PRISHTINA 39.32 218

10. IVANOVSKA, Neda 05 Vardar2018 47.18 126
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II INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 PVK Orion 28.46 575
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O 28.60 566
3. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar2018 28.83 553
4. BEKA, Vanesa 07 PRISHTINA 30.64 461
5. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.32 392
6. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Vardar2018 32.59 383
7. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 PVK Orion 33.65 348
8. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.84 342
9. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Vip Rabotnicki 34.89 312

DSQ IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 AQVA PRO 36.18

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 Mladost 32.84 374
2. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 PVK Orion 33.13 364
3. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 33.15 364
4. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PVK Orion 33.75 344
5. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 34.38 326
6. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 34.57 320
7. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 Mladost 35.15 305
8. ALIU, Lea 09 PRISHTINA 35.29 301
9. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 36.56 271

10. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 Mladost 37.66 248
11. TRAJKOVSKA, Kristina 09 VARDAR 38.36 234
12. NESTOROVSKA, Isidora 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 38.51 232
13. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 39.68 212
14. RAEVSKA, Sara 10 Mladost 40.38 201
15. SEKERINOVA, Mina 10 PK Skopje 41.40 186
16. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar2018 41.89 180
17. TRAJCEV, Nadja 10 Vardar2018 42.54 172
18. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 42.92 167
19. GJORGJEVIKJ, Mila 09 PKV VARDAR 8 43.49 161
20. GUDUMANOVSKA, Sofija 10 DELFIN 43.50 161
21. BLAZHEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.70 148
22. SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 45.15 144
23. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 46.09 135
24. HADJIDIMOVSKA, jana 10 DELFIN 47.07 127
25. GJEORGIEVSKA, Ana 10 DELFIN 47.16 126
26. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 DELFIN 47.59 123
27. GEORGIEVSKA, Iva 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.52 109
28. GEORGIEVSKA, Eva 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.92 106
29. CVETKOVSKA, Kalina 10 Vardar2018 50.57 102
30. TRAJKOVA, Andrea 10 DELFIN 53.23 87
31. MILANSKI, Mila 10 Vip Rabotnicki 54.02 84
32. PETROVSKA, Mila 10 Vardar2018 56.29 74

DSQ TURMAKOSKA, Tamara 10 Vardar2018 57.90



Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017 Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija 30.5.2021 11:38 - Page 4

II INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING VARDAR 2018 OPEN
SKOPJE, 30.5.2021

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 36.85 265
2. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar2018 37.44 252
3. KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 38.88 225
4. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 Mladost 40.43 200
5. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.45 200
6. RISTOVA, Anastasija 11 Mladost 41.27 188
7. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 DELFIN 41.93 179
8. NIKOLOVSKA, Angela 11 Vip Rabotnicki 45.14 144
9. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 46.75 129

10. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.63 122
11. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 48.21 118
12. JORDANOVSKA, Temjana 12 Vardar2018 48.42 116
13. JOSIFOVSKA, Sofi 12 Mladost 49.24 111
14. DESPOTOVSKA, Angela 12 CENTAR 54.56 81
15. PETRESKI, Melanija 12 Vardar2018 55.33 78
16. STEFANOVSKA, Stefani 11 ZVEZDA 1:03.94 50
17. PLACKOVSKA, Klara 12 Vip Rabotnicki 1:15.24 31
18. KUDRJAVCEVA, Marija 12 PILOT 1:16.43 29

DSQ HADJIVASILEVSKA, Atanasija 11 Mladost 49.53

2013 and younger

1. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 Mladost 48.18 118
2. MANCEVSKA, Bojana 13 DELFIN 50.65 102
3. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 DELFIN 53.70 85
4. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 Mladost 54.65 81
5. HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 DELFIN 55.00 79
6. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PINGVIN 57.60 69
7. MARINKOVIKJ, Vedrana 13 CENTAR 1:05.31 47
8. MILANSKI, Marija 13 Vip Rabotnicki 1:11.30 36
9. ANDREA, Anastasova 14 CENTAR 1:39.59 13


